2 AMERIMENTADORIGATION NO. 2 APPROXIMATION NO. 2 APPROXIMATION NO. 2 STREET A REQUISITION PROVIDED THE CONTRACT ON THE CONTRACT OF CONTRACT ON CONTRAC	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTR	RACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES			
D280 Size Hlock 160 250000133 Control 1 MBURD W CONF \$32,300 T. ADMINISTERS BY profer have have at the 0.000 bits of 0.0000 bits of 0.000 bits of 0.000 bits of 0.0000 bits of 0.	2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4		5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			
SBUED W CODE \$\$23,230 X ADMASTREED AV (Intervent term atom of proceduation of the office should be added and the added and the added and the second proceduation of the second states, LLC U.S. Department of Energy Error Naven Site Office Site Difference Site Di			2					
.5. Department of Energy U.S. Department of Energy .6. Department of Energy Brochaven Site Office 3 Reil Avenue Stocker Site Office 9 Den NY 11973 Brochaven Site Office 000000000000000000000000000000000000				7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 06005			
COOKhaven Science Associates, LLC ttm: Janine Mehlinger SOCHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY LDG, 460, PO BOX 5000 PROMING ANATIONAL LABORATORY LDG, 460, PO BOX 5000 PTON NY 119735000 ODE ODE IDE AMODIFICATIONE CONTRACTORDER NO. DD=-SCODIFICTORE IDE AMODIFICATIONS ITHE BREW ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDERING OF SOLICITATIONS IDE AMODIFICATIONS IDE AMODIFICATIONS IDE MANDARMENT DE ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDERING FOR THE RECEPT OF OFFERS NOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED AM RESULT IN SECOND OF YOUR IDE MANDARMENT DE ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDERING FOR THE RECEPT OF OFFERS FROR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED AM RESULT IN SECOND OF YOUR AND	Brookhaven Site Office U.S. Department of Energy Brookhaven Site Office 53 Bell Avenue			Brookhaven Site Office U.S. Department of Energy Brookhaven Site Office 53 Bell Avenue				
th: Jamine Wehlinger 90. DATED (SEE ITEM 17) COCKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY DATED (SEE ITEM 17) LDG. 460, PO BOX 5000 10. DATED (SEE ITEM 17) CDGE FACULTY CODE IDE DATED (SEE ITEM 18) 12/22/2014 IDE DATE (SEE ITEM 18) 12/22/2014 IDE DATED (SEE ITEM 18) 12/22/2014 IDE DATE (SEE ITEM 18) 10.12/2016 <	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Co	de) (3	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
DODE FACULTY CODE 12/22/2014 IT THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMERCMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS In the above numbered soliabilition is amended as set forth in tem 14. The hour and date specified in the soliabilition or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing titems B and T5 and Teluming copies of the amendment (b) By admovidging receipt of files amendment (no export one) of the offer solution of a seminated in the activation of the amendment (no export one) of the offer solution of the amendment (b) By admovidging receipt of files amendment (no export one) of the offer solution of a seminated in the activation of the amendment (no export one) of the offer solution of the amendment (no export one) of the offer solution of a seminated in the activation of the amendment (no export one) of the offer solution of the amendment (no export one) of the offer solution of the amendment (no export one) of the offer solution of the admovidging accept of the amendment (no export one) of the offer solution of the admovidging accept of the amendment (no export one) of the offer solution of the admovidging accept and admovidging accept of the admovidging accept of the admovidging accept of the admovidging accept of the admovidging accept admovidging accept of the admovidging accept admovidging admovidging accept admovidgingis admovidginging accept admov	Brookhaven Science Associates, LLC Attn: Janine Mehlinger BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY BLDG. 460, PO BOX 5000 UPTON NY 119735000		2	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N DE-SC0012704	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. SC0012704			
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MANDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MANDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MANDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MANDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MANDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MANDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MANDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS INTER ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SOLICITATIONS OFFER: IN your of the sendence numbers. INTER ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SOLICITATION OF TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MANDMENTS AND EVENT TO ALL INTERVIEWS INTER ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SOLICITATION OF CONTRACT SOLUTION OF THE HOUR AND DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. INTER ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATIONER IN MODIFIES TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SUPPORT NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. INTER MOLTA PREPENDENTIAL SOLUTION OF THE HOUR AND THE ANDMENT TO ALL HOUR THE HOUR AND THE HOUR AND THE ALL ADMENTATION TO ALL HOUR THE CONTRACT OREAL SOLUTION OF THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SEET	ODE	FACILITY CODE		, , ,				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in them 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers <pre></pre>								
See Local AFP 149 New Increases New Increases New Increases	separate letter or electronic communication which incl RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to each letter or electronic communication makes referen	udes a reference to the RECEIPT OF OFFERS change an offer already nee to the solicitation ar	e solicitation and am S PRIOR TO THE H y submitted , such ch	endment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL OUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJE nange may be made by letter or electronic communic	LEDGEMENT TO BE ECTION OF YOUR cation, provided			
13. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc). SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify uppe of modification and authority) X Obligation of funds clause I.152 - DEAR 970.5232-4 L.IMPORTANT: Contractor B. and Dis required to sign this document and returm		uired)	Net	Increase: \$2	1,954,348.56			
CHECKONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF. D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X Obligation of funds clause I.152 – DEAR 970.5232-4 IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) UNNS Number: Not Available E1: R85K29JP31M3 ursuant to Part I, Clause B.2 – OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FINANCIAL LIMITATIONS and aragraph (a) of Part II Clause I.152 – DEAR 970.5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS (DEC 2000) of the subject contract, the amount presently obligated by the Government under this contract s 1,954,348.56 from \$7,374,511,346.55 to \$7,376,465,695.11 ayment - Direct Payment rom U.S. Dept of Treasury eriod of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 01/04/2025 ontinued Xxapt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in lism 9 A or 10A, as herefolore changed,								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X Obligation of funds clause I.152 - DEAR 970.5232-4 ELMPORTANT: Contractor Is not Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) UUNS Number: Not Available EI: R85KZ9JP3NM3 'urusuant to Part I, Clause B.2 - OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FINANCIAL LIMITATIONS and aragraph (a) of Part II Clause I.152 - DEAR 970.5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS (DEC 2000) of he subject contract, the amount presently obligated by the Government under this contract s 1,954,348.56 from \$7,374,511,346.55 to \$7,376,465,695.11 'ayment: 'ayment: 'ayment: 'ayment: 'ayment - Direct Payment 'rom U.S. Dept of Treasury 'eriod of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 01/04/2025 'ontinued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 5A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) I6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Robert P. Gordon Signature on File I6C. DATE SIGNE	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIE I IN ITEM 14, PURSUA	ED TO REFLECT TH ANT TO THE AUTHO	HE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes) DRITY OF FAR 43.103(b).				
X Obligation of funds clause I.152 - DEAR 970.5232-4 IMPORTANT: Contractor Dis required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) UNS Number: Not Available EI: R85KZ9JP3NM3 ursuant to Part I, Clause B.2 - OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FINANCIAL LIMITATIONS and aragraph (a) of Part II Clause I.152 - DEAR 970.5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS (DEC 2000) of he subject contract, the amount presently obligated by the Government under this contract s 1,954,348.56 from \$7,374,511,346.55 to \$7,376,465,695.11 ayment: ayment: ayment: cot of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 01/04/2025 ontinued xxept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 56. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 58. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNE	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO F	URSUANT TO AUT	NORTH OF.				
IMPORTANT: Contractor Dis not Dis required to sign this document and return	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)						
A DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) UNS Number: Not Available EI: R85KZ9JP3NM3 ursuant to Part I, Clause B.2 - OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FINANCIAL LIMITATIONS and aragraph (a) of Part II Clause I.152 - DEAR 970.5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS (DEC 2000) of he subject contract, the amount presently obligated by the Government under this contract s 1,954,348.56 from \$7,374,511,346.55 to \$7,376,465,695.11 ayment: ayment - Direct Payment rom U.S. Dept of Treasury eriod of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 01/04/2025 ontinued xeept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 54. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 55. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature on File 16C. DATE SIGNED	X Obligation of funds	clause I.15	2 - DEAR 9	70.5232-4				
UNS Number: Not Available EI: R85KZ9JP3NM3 ursuant to Part I, Clause B.2 - OBLIGATION OF FUNDS AND FINANCIAL LIMITATIONS and aragraph (a) of Part II Clause I.152 - DEAR 970.5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUNDS (DEC 2000) of he subject contract, the amount presently obligated by the Government under this contract s 1,954,348.56 from \$7,374,511,346.55 to \$7,376,465,695.11 ayment: ayment - Direct Payment rom U.S. Dept of Treasury eriod of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 01/04/2025 ontinued xxeept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Robert P. Gordon 16C. DATE SIGNED 5BE. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not	is required to sign	this document and r	return copies to the issuin	g office.			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED Signature on File	UNS Number: Not Available EI: R85KZ9JP3NM3 Pursuant to Part I, Clause B paragraph (a) of Part II Cla the subject contract, the am s 1,954,348.56 from \$7,374,51 Payment: Payment - Direct Payment from U.S. Dept of Treasury Period of Performance: 01/05 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	.2 - OBLIGA use I.152 - ount present 1,346.55 to /2015 to 01,	FION OF FU DEAR 970. tly obliga \$7,376,46 /04/2025	NDS AND FINANCIAL LIMITATI 5232-4, OBLIGATION OF FUND ted by the Government unde 5,695.11 as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in f	ONS and OS (DEC 2000) of or this contract full force and effect.			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGN Signature on File	5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				JER (Type or print)			
Signature on File	5B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	150 1	DATE SIGNED					
		100.1						
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)	(Cignoture of norman authorized to sim)				11/25/2024			

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

Detection Contractor Internet Science Associates, LLC ITEM NO. Suprelegements Contracting and the State Associates, LLC ITEM NO. (B) (C) (D) (E) (P) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (P) (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (P) (C) (D) (E) (P) (P) (P) (B) (B) (C) (D) (E) (P) (C) (D) (E) (P) (P) (P) (D) (D) (D) (D) (P) (P) (D) (D) (D) (D) (P) (P) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (P) (P) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D) (D)	CONTIN	UATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-SC0012704/0290			PAGE OF
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F) Change Item 00001 to read as follows (amount shown is the total amount): 00001 PERFORMANCE-BASED CONTRACT FOR MANAGEMENT AND 7,376,465,695.11					
is the total amount): 7,376,465,695.11 00001 PERFORMANCE-BASED CONTRACT FOR MANAGEMENT AND 7,376,465,695.11	ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	1		
	00001	is the total amount): PERFORMANCE-BASED CONTRACT FOR MANAGEMENT AND			7,376,465,695.11